
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый с LED
подсветкой CD981
потолочный MR16 G5.3
прозрачный, золото
Feron
Артикул 32438

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

50

230

20

+1 - +40

Круг

Хром

под лампу с LED подсветкой

Стекло

110

110

22

1/50

240

УХЛ4

108

18

50

неповоротный

Источник питания для подсветки и патрон G5.3

G5.3

прозрачный-золото

108

15LED*2835 SMD 4000K
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